

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Hardi Masrda to Fatepur				
	Sintan Tak				
N/Agency:-	Singh constructions				
	Pvt. Ltd.				
Agg.No:-	149 SBD/2019-20				
Date of work order:-	19.08.2019				
Actual Date of comp:-	22.09.2020				
	Measurement				
① Restoration of rain cuts					
Beam with soil/masonry					
--- do --- comp job					

6 x 9.0 x 1.10 x 0.30 =	17.820
5 x 8.0 x 1.25 x 0.30 =	13.500
3 x 7.00 x 0.90 x 0.30 =	5.670
6 x 8.00 x 0.9 x 0.30 =	11.520
4 x 10 x 0.9 x 0.30 =	10.80
6 x 8.00 x 1.10 x 0.30 =	15.84
	= 75.15043

② Making up beam/shoulder	
stripping --- do --- comp job	
10 x 8.0 x 1.125 =	90.00
10 x 8.00 x 1.25 =	100.00
10 x 6.00 x 1.125 =	67.50
12 x 5.00 x 1.25 =	75.00
11 x 8.00 x 1.05 =	92.400

Continuation = 424.90042

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Reproduction of drain cut					
Berm with soil - do -					
Qty V T M B P No - (74)					
75.150 M ³ @ Rs 365.25/M ³ Rs = 27449.25					
(2) Making up berm/shadow					
stripping excess - do -					
Qty V T M B P No - (74)					
424.90 M ² @ Rs 54.16/M ² Rs = 23013.20					
(3) Repair of pot hole					
filled with WBM -					
Qty V T M B P No - (75)					
54.00 M ² @ Rs 319.63/M ² Rs = 17260.20					
(4) Patch repair over					
bitumen - do - E/I					
Qty V T M B P No - (75)					
54.00 M ² @ Rs 218.92/M ² Rs = 11822.20					
(5) Maint ⁿ of lumepipe					
cutrest - do - E/I					
Qty V T M B P No - (75)					
3.00 Nos @ Rs 1131.64/Each Rs = 3395.20					
(6) Maint ⁿ of slab cutrest					
- do - E/I					
Qty V T M B P No - (75)					
1.00 Nos @ Rs 2336.8/Each Rs = 2337.20					